OCC Warners-1 22 Forward Road Bors,
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OCC Warners-1 22 Forward Road

Prev Type Note Dist
0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.6 4= L onto Thompson Rd 0.6
20 4= L ontoDevoe Rd 2.5
0.3 4= L ontoNewportRd 2.8
0.8 = RontoW Genesee St 3.7
0.2 4= SlightL onto NY-174 SIEIm St 3.8
22 - RontoForward Rd 6.0
1.1 =9 Ronto NY-321 N/Bennetts 7.2
Corners Rd
2.7 = RontoBitters Rd 9.8
0.4 4= L ontoGillie Brook Rd 10.2
1.2 - RontoCanalRd 11.4
1.2 4= L onto Newport Rd 12.6
0.8 = LontoNY-173W 13.4
0.0 - SlightR onto Canton St 13.4
0.3 = RontoBrickyard Rd 13.7
25 = Ronto194/Van Buren Rd 16.2
0.5 <= L ontoWalters Rd 16.7
1.6 =9 Ronto State Fair Blvd 18.3
0.1 = RontoLakeside Rd 18.4
0.8 4= L ontoWinchell Rd 19.2
1.1 <= Slight L onto 106/Van Buren 20.4
Rd
0.2 4 Continue onto Airport Rd 20.6
1.2 4= LontoNY-173E 21.8
04 @ Endofroute 221

22.1 miles. +855/-856 feet



